
  

Date CHRISTMAS DIARY DATES 

  
Friday 28th November Advent Assembly led by Y3 

Friday 28th November PTFA Selection Box raffles every Friday to Christmas 20p a  
ticket – donations of selection boxes appreciated 

Tuesday 2nd December Bridgwater Hall Christmas concert Y5-6, 7.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd December Year 2 Mass 

Thursday 4th December Advent service at St Joseph’s Church 6.30pm 

Friday 5th December Elf day fundraising for Alzheimer’s society UK 

Saturday 6th December PTFA Christmas markets 

Tuesday 9th December EYFS Nativity 9.15am Parents welcome 

Wednesday 10th December Nursery and Reception Mass 

Thursday 11th December KS1 Nativity 9.15am Parents welcome 

Thursday 11th December Y3-4 Carol service, Holy Cross RC church 6.30pm 

Thursday 11th December Create music Guitar concert for parents 3pm 

Friday 12th December Panto in school - Aladdin  

Tuesday 16th December KS2 Carol service 2.30pm Parents welcome  

Wednesday 17th December Christmas jumper day & Christmas dinner 

Wednesday 17th December EYFS Elf trailer 10am Parents welcome 

Wednesday 17th December Year 1 Mass 

Thursday 18th December Christmas party afternoon 

Friday 19th December Christmas service 9.15am  

Friday 19th December School closes at 3.25pm  
 
 

School re-opens Monday 5th January 2026  

 

 

 

 

  


